
Feed workpieces by press-down arm, making low demands for the quality of sheet surface 

A set of universal bending tools is enough to bend thin and large sheets 

Exert uniform force to raise consistency among finished workpieces 

Always keep stable even under high-tonnage impact because of triangular machine body 

Allow for bending into dozens of complex shapes like bend up and down

+86 188 5315 8301           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

Flexible Panel Bender

Bending length: ≤3200mm
Workpiece thickness: ≤2.5mm

Press-down Arm Panel Bender

www.senfenglaser.com

Press-down Arm Panel Bender

Model

Max Bending Size (L*W*H, mm)

Max Bending Thickness (mm)

Min Bending Thickness (mm)

Bending Speed (s/bend)

Number of Controlled Axis

Machine Weight (kg)

Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)

BDC

1500*1250*300/2000*1250*300/2500*1250*300/3200*1500*300

1.5-2.5

0.35

0.2

13/16

13000/17000/20000/28000

4400*2000*2750/5000*2700*2950/5700*3200*3050/6600*4000*3280


